
Kirkby in
Furness
Lunch Club 

17 Jan 
21 Feb
21 Mar
18 Apr
16 May
20 Jun
18 Jul
15 Aug
19 Sep
17 Oct
21 Nov
12 Dec

    * 2nd Friday 

admin@ageuksouthlakeland.org.uk
Age UK South Lakeland
17 Finkle Street
KENDAL
Cumbria, LA9 4AB
Tel: 01539 728118

Lunch Club Dates
Held at: 
The Commercial, 
Kirkby in Furness,
Third Friday in the month
12:00 Noon

Have you considered joining Kirkby
in Furness Lunch Club?

Enjoy a catch up with friends and a
freshly-cooked meal on the third
Thursday of every month!

If you are interested in joining,
please contact us on 01539 728118

Supporting the Local Community
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